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Fees and charges

/

The following fees and charges apply to your use our products and services set out below.

Unless the context requires otherwise, capitalised terms used in this document shall have the meanings in our General Terms and Conditions. If there
is any inconsistency or conflict between the English and Chinese versions, the English version shall prevail.

ATM cash withdrawals

JETCO network Free of charge

Mastercard network HKD20 per transaction

JETCO network (JETCO ATMs HKDS3O0 per transaction No foreign exchange handling fees will be charged.
outside Hong Kong)

The Foreign Currency will be converted into Hong Kong dollars at the exchange rate
provided by JETCO. The exchange rate displayed in the Mox app and statements is
calculated by Mox and is for your reference only.

Mastercard network (ATMs HKD30 per transaction The Foreign Currency will be converted into Hong Kong dollars at the exchange rate
provided by banks outside Hong provided by Mastercard. The exchange rate displayed in the Mox app and statements
Kong) The foreign exchange is calculated by Mox and is for your reference only.

handling fee referred to
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below will also be
charged.
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1 Overseas cash withdrawals may also be subject to fees imposed by the bank providing the ATM service. Please pay attention to the fees and charges
when making overseas cash withdrawals.

Fees relating to Foreign Currency transactions on your Mox Card

Foreign exchange handling fee 1.95% (comprising of a All settlements will be made in Hong Kong dollars.

1% fee imposed by

Mastercard plus a 0.95% The foreign exchange handling fee will be imposed on transactions on your Mox Card

fee imposed by Mox) effected in a Foreign Currency (including any refund of a transaction effected in a
Foreign Currency). The Foreign Currency transaction amount will be converted into
Hong Kong dollars at an exchange rate provided by Mastercard. The exchange rate
displayed in the Mox app and statements is calculated by Mox and is for your
reference only.

Fees relating to settling foreign currency transactions in Hong Kong dollars and transactions processed overseas on your Mox Card

Cross-border access fee 1.95% (comprising of a If you conduct a Hong Kong dollar transaction (including a refund) on your Mox Card,
1% fee imposed by whether in Hong Kong or overseas, and that transaction is processed overseas
Mastercard plus a 0.95% because the merchant or acquirer is registered overseas (i.e. in a place other than
fee imposed by Mox) Hong Kong), the cross-border access fee will be imposed on that transaction.

The cross-border access fee will also be imposed in circumstances where the
overseas merchant or acquirer has already converted the transaction into Hong Kong
dollars, or you have asked them to do so.
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The cross-border access fee and the foreign exchange handling fee will not be
imposed on the same transaction. The cross-border access fee will apply if you are
offered the option to, and choose to, settle a Foreign Currency transaction in Hong
Kong dollars at a point of sale overseas. Please note that such an option is a direct
arrangement offered by the overseas merchant and not Mox. You should ask the
overseas merchant for details about the exchange rate and any applicable fees before
you enter into the transaction because settling Foreign Currency transactions in Hong
Kong dollars may involve fees imposed by the merchant in addition to the cross-border
access fee (and may involve a cost higher than the foreign exchange handling fee —
see above).

Card issuing and servicing

Mox Card replacement fee HKD50

Metal Mox Card replacement fee  HKD350

Dispute charge HKD150 per transaction

Paper statement request HKDS50 per copy of paper statement, charged to your Mox Account.
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Balance withdrawals

/

Balance withdrawal fee HKD50 If Mox withdraws any balance on behalf of a customer, this fee will be deducted by
Mox from the balance to be withdrawn. Mox will give the remaining balance to the
customer or requestor.

Fees relating to currency exchanges

Currency exchange fee The higher of:
1 up to 2% of the actual selling amount2 (the percentage will vary depending on the currency pair); and
2 the smallest denomination of the selling currency (e.g. 1 cent, 1 pence etc.) or USDO0.01 or its equivalent

in the selling currency, whichever is higher.

Mox will deduct the applicable currency exchange fee from the amount of currency you have requested to sell
prior to carrying out the currency exchange.

2 The actual selling amount refers to the amount of currency you have requested to sell, less the applicable currency exchange fee as described above.

Fees relating to Express Remit

Remit Fee If you make a transfer:
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1 of a Foreign Currency that you already have in your Mox Account, we will charge a Remit Fee of a
minimum amount of 1 unit of that Foreign Currency (e.g. 1 USD, 1 GBP, 1 SGD etc.); and

2 using the Hong Kong dollar deposits in your Mox Account (including, where you wish to transfer a currency
referred to in clause 7(c) of the Accounts and Cards Schedule), we will charge:

(a) the currency exchange fee referred to above for the currency exchange; and

(b) a Remit Fee of a minimum amount of 1 unit of the Foreign Currency that you wish to transfer (e.g.
1 USD, 1 GBP, 1 SGD etc.),

in Hong Kong dollars.

Mox will deduct the Remit Fee from the amount of money you have requested to transfer prior to carrying out the
currency exchange (if applicable) and transfer.

Mox Credits

Annualised Percentage Rate 35.99% (0.0907% per This is the rate that will apply to retail purchases, when you are approved for Mox
(APR)4 for retail purchases day) Credit, which we will review from time to time.

We will not charge you interest if you pay your statement balance in full by the due
date each month. Otherwise, interest will be charged on:

1 the unpaid principal in your statement balance, from the date of the previous
statement on a daily basis until payment in full; and
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2 the amount of each new transaction (entered into since the previous
statement date), from the settlement date of that new transaction on a daily
basis until payment in full.

Annualised Percentage Rate 35.91% (0.0871% per This is the rate that will apply to cash advances, when you are approved for Mox
(APR)4 for cash advances day) Credit, which we will review from time to time.

Interest will be charged on any unpaid amount of each cash advance (excluding any
cash advance fee) from the settlement date of the cash advance on a daily basis until
it is repaid in full.

This means that, interest will accrue on a cash advance, from the date you take out
the cash advance, and will continue to accrue, including before and after your
statement containing details of the cash advance is issued, until you have repaid the
cash advance in full.

Please repay all cash advances as soon as possible to minimise your interest

charges. You can contact us if you have any questions on how you can repay your
cash advances.

Minimum amount due’ If your statement balance is less than HKD220, the minimum amount due will be the total statement balance.
Otherwise, the minimum amount due will be the highest of the following two amounts:

1 (@) 100% of interest, fees and charges; plus

(b) 1% of outstanding principal; plus
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(c) the higher of:

(i)

(ii)

any amount exceeding your credit limit (excluding interest, fees and charges under (a));
and

any overdue amount (as applicable, such as any overdue minimum amounts due); or

2 HKD220.
Cash advance fee HKD100 For each cash advance (including those via the JETCO or Mastercard ATM networks).
Split Purchaseb One-off fee As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for a Split Purchase.

Monthly fee As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for a Split Purchase.

Early repayment fee

2% of all remaining principal of the Split Purchase (at the time of early repayment).

Instant Loan?

One-off fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Loan.

Monthly fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Loan.

Early repayment fee

2% of all remaining principal of the Instant Loan (at the time of early repayment).

Instant Clears

One-off fee

As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Clear.

Mox Bank Limited
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Excess fund transfer handling fee

Fees relating to Spend Auto-Switch
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Monthly fee As displayed in the Mox app when you apply for an Instant Clear.
Early repayment fee 2% of all remaining principal of the Instant Clear (at the time of early repayment).
Early repayment fee 2% of the remaining repayment amount of the 0% Merchant Split Purchase (at the

time of early repayment).

Up to 3.5% of the amount of the Mox Credit Fund Transfer, or any part thereof, effected by you in a calendar
month where the cumulative amount of your Mox Credit Fund Transfer(s) for that calendar month exceeds your
monthly threshold. Your ‘monthly threshold’ may vary and will be determined by us from time to time and displayed
in your Mox app.

When you request to make a Mox Credit Fund Transfer that will exceed your monthly threshold, you will be
prompted in the Mox app to acknowledge the amount of the excess fund transfer handling fee applicable to that
Mox Credit Fund Transfer. When you set up an automatic payment or other recurring arrangement that will
constitute a Mox Credit Fund Transfer, you will be prompted in the Mox app to acknowledge that an excess fund
transfer handling fee may be charged when the relevant transfer is effected. Upon your acknowledgment and by
proceeding with the Mox Credit Fund Transfer or setting up the automatic payment or other recurring
arrangement, you are deemed to have accepted any applicable excess fund transfer handling fee.

HKD25 for each calendar month you make one or more Spend Auto-Switch transaction(s), charged to your Mox
Credit at the time of settlement of your first Spend Auto-Switch transaction for that calendar month.
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Spending rewards switching fee HKDS50, charged to your Mox Credit, each time you switch your Spending Rewards Scheme in the Mox app.
We will waive this fee, if you:

1 switch your Spending Rewards Scheme from ‘CashBack’ to another Spending Rewards Scheme for a
different Mox Card Reward for the first time and during the period beginning on and from the day you
complete the Mox Credit application process and the following 7 days (you will have ‘completed’ the
Mox Credit application process once you have received a Mox Credit approval notification from Mox); or

2 have an Eligible Balance for Card Rewards of HKD250,000 or more at the time you switch your
Spending Rewards Scheme in the Mox app.

3 Only applicable to Mox Credit customers.

4 Annualised Percentage Rate (APR) is calculated based on the guideline as set out in the Code of Banking Practice and is for reference only.

5 Please refer to the Mox Credit Schedule for more information on your minimum amount due.

6 Fees applicable to a Split Purchase are specific to the eligible Mox Credit transaction and can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also refer to the
Split Purchase Key Facts Statement.

7 Fees applicable to an Instant Loan can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also refer to the Instant Loan Key Facts Statement.

8 Fees applicable to an Instant Clear are specific to the eligible Instant Clear payment and can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also refer to the
Instant Clear Credit Card Balance Transfer Plan Key Facts Statement.

9 Fees applicable to a 0% Merchant Split Purchase are specific to the eligible Mox Credit transaction and can be viewed in the Mox app. Please also
refer to the 0% Merchant Split Purchase Key Facts Statement.
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Market Type of fee Fee rate Charged by
Trade related (stocks and other listed securities)
Hong Kong Trading commission 0.12% of transaction amount, minimum HKD30 per order. Mox
No trading commission for odd lot order.
Settlement fee 0.002% of transaction amount, minimum HKD2 per transaction, HKEX
maximum HKD100 per transaction.
Stamp duty 0.1% of transaction amount, rounded up to the nearest dollar. HK Gov
Trading fee 0.00565% of transaction amount, minimum HKDO0.01 per transaction. HKEX
SFC transaction levy 0.0027% of transaction amount, minimum HKDO0.01 per transaction. @ SFC
AFRC transaction levy 0.00015% of transaction amount, minimum HKDO0.01 per transaction. AFRC
us Trading commission USDO0.01 per share, minimum USDS5 per order for transacted quantity Mox
equal to or more than 1 share, fixed commission USD1 for transacted
quantity of less than 1 share.

Mox Bank Limited
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SEC transaction fee12
FINRA trading activity fee12
Core Portfolio Service
Advisory fee
Nominee and corporate actions services

Hong Kong Cash and dividend
collection fee14

Equity interest collection
fee16

Corporate action handling
feel”

uUs ADR custody fees

Scrip handling and settlement related services

Subject to latest SEC rules and charges.

Subject to latest FINRA rules and charges.

1% p.a. of the portfolio daily holding value13

0.2% of dividend or cash distribution amount5, minimum HKD30 per
collection.

HKD1 per board lot, minimum HKD30 per collection, maximum
HKD2,000 per collection.

HKD1 per board lot, minimum HKD30 per collection, maximum
HKD2,000 per collection.

The fees for general custody of ADRs range from USDO0.01 - 0.05 per
share. For details, please refer to the depositary bank of the ADRs.
Mox will not notify you of any change of ADR fees in advance.

o & Standora,
N

SEC

FINRA
Mox

Mox
Mox
Mox

DTC

11
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Hong Kong Stock transfer out HKD500 per Hong Kong stock per instruction. Mox

uUs Stock transfer out USD150 per US stock per instruction. Mox

Account maintenance

Hong Kong and US  Mailing of physical HKD100 per statement or contract note?s. Mox
statement
Custodian fee Waived -

Information services

Hong Kong Basic =~ Market Prices Waived -
Service
uUs Nasdag Basic Waived -

Other services

Hong Kong and US  Tax Subject to specific requirements of individual stock. -

12
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Notes:
Mox Invest fees and charges listed above may be subject to change at any time. Please check this page regularly, including before you trade.
Out of pocket expenses are to be paid by Mox Invest customers.

A transaction refers to a trade that is effected on an exchange. An order refers to an order instruction submitted by a customer and transacted on the
exchange. An order may be filled by multiple transactions.

“ADR” means American Depository Receipt.

“AFRC” means the Hong Kong Accounting and Financial Reporting Council.
“DTC” means the United States Depository Trust Company.

“FINRA” means the United States Financial Industry Regulatory Authority.
“HKEX” means Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited.

“HK Gov” means the Government of Hong Kong.

“SEC” means the United States Securities and Exchange Commission.

“SFC” means the Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission.

10 Only applicable to Mox Invest customers.

11 Not applicable to trading warrants, callable bull/bear contracts (CBBCs) and exchange traded funds (ETFs).

12 Applicable to sell orders only.

13 Calculated and accrued daily, from the day you invest in your portfolio but excluding the execution day in respect of sell order(s) for your portfolio.
The advisory fee will be charged on a monthly basis and is usually deducted from your Mox Invest USD investment cash account. If you do not have
sufficient balance to settle the fee, we may (in our discretion) allow it to accrue. The accrued amount may be deducted once there is available balance

13
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in your USD investment cash account or from any proceeds from the sale of your portfolio or other investments. Please note, however, that any accrued
amount is a debt due which we may deduct at any time from any of your accounts with Mox without further notice, in accordance with our General Terms
and Conditions. Relevant fees continue to accrue for portfolio holdings maintained even if you become ineligible for the Core Portfolio Service.

14 If dividend amount is less than HKD30, Mox will charge (and withhold) the lesser dividend amount.

15 Dividend includes cash dividend and value of scrip dividend, including resulting from choice dividends. Cash distribution amount includes but is not
limited to the amount received from tender offers, mergers, and privatisations.

16 Equity interest collection events include but are not limited to exercise of right issues and open offers, bonus shares, spin-offs, mergers and tender
offers.

17 Corporate action events include but are not limited to right issues and open offers, and tender offers.

8 Mailing of physical statement is only available within Hong Kong.

Last updated: 9 May 2024
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BRAEAIEKSERTE, BRINMERHERNERERFI—RIFRARINERS AR, REFURANEEIRA—E, BARSCREGE,

BHENESHIREIR

JETCO 484& nE
BEERPE TR ZUEN HKD20
JETCO4B4E (FBLUMIIETCOE =5 HKD30 RWENIME IR FIEE,
EEEH)
HNEEREIZH JETCO NEHRHHERRIREBIT. 5 Mox app RIEHBE
B rEREHEMTEN, E/HR2E,
1
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BREFER (AE/ERITITR S=XZ1E HKD30 SMERIEESIZE R ARIRMAIERTRAHIT. IR Mox app RERIBAEE
HEYEEEEH) PRTEREHBMEER, EHRSE,

HIVEUEN TR Z IME IR TFEE.

TIRBIMEIREN, RILE/NEEMBEEMIRFRRTURERCENER. RSINENRRIRWERFEE.

{8 Mox Card #{T/MERZRIBEIE

HMBTIRFEE 1.95% (BEESERKE 1%E&R MERZREIEITT.

& Mox IEY 0.95% &)
FRBLA Mox Card EITRISMERZZHIBRIE (EIRHAIINERZEMR) | 15

WEBOMERIRFES. INERZ SR RESERRHNIMNEER TR
RRBTT. I Mox app RIGRIBAEETREERAIESRZM Mox 515, 26t

2%, .
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{5 Mox Card [ABT3Z(TIMERRERRIEEIMEIERIZZ ZRIERAE A

BUSSHR ATE 1.95% (SIEMEERIN 1%8A MIEHRAEN Mox Card (TS (DIEEN) , FRBEEEE
K Mox IKTER 0.95%17%) RS, MR RERFRERERIEES IEELIMILT) B

MHAESINEE, RSB NEEBELZAFEE.

BIRAERAFEERSE S BRI EBECE XA RMNETT, &
TEEERTIRATBIT =M.

FA—EX 2T ERFHNBEEERXZFEERINETHRFEE. R
EHLVEEESIIMEFLBTTERIIMER S, BRBERAFEETEA
RIEER, s, WERIEES/IMFRERSTHE, TIFE Mox 2. &
TR ZREEINEFEAERERRITERERFRE, BRI
BITIIMERZ RS S RIERBERZFEE LI HE FEUIRIER
(LERTREEP RERIMNETRFEENER - REX) .

R AEEARRTS

Mox Card Eiag& =5k HKD50
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£ Mox REIRE £5Rk HKD350
RZFHRIEER BR325 HKD150

HEAEE HRAASE HKD50, StAEHI Mox B,

HEEVASER

REVEERER HKD50 g0 Mox /RIREFREERR, Mox EEEARGEERTINRLER, BIE
PGB SR E FAEAIRRER.

SHRIRERER

Efing TEEE:
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1 FERBEEEHSE 2/ 2% (BERNESLEEEHME) ; &
2 BEHEBRISR/NEEE (Flgn 140, 1 E1LF) 5 0.01 SmaFHENEHER ZBRSE.

EETERETRE], Mox SR EREHNERESRPINRERNER T RE.

ENEHSERREEREHNEB SR LFAfnERNEB e RE.

BPEsEEERAER A

HMNEE gnERIE::

1 L&) Mox FOhEBRIINEETER, BAHUENEDR2sMER 1 EEE( (g0 1 35T, 1 3688,
1 FIMoTSE) ROTMNES, &

2 LUERY Mox FOREETTEETER (BRESREBRFONRREENE 1 5 7(OFFmARIH
) | FPHSLABTTIRE:

(a) ZERTRVERRE (Lk) | &
(b)  EDREHEEHRIIMER 1 EEM (FIE0 1555, 13885, 1 HIRTE) AISNEE.

:I:IIII‘
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‘ Mox s TRZEB IR (WER) MERZAEEERELNSHIRINES, ‘

Mox Credit3

PR ARE IR =R 4 35.99% (HE% 0.0907%) EREHI Mox Credit EftEHERRIBYIRARAVFIZR, MHEIZAIFELR

\
)

il

s R EIEEEN A 2RI BC (T ISRYEEE SRR, IS mElE
MR, BRI, USRS RIEEFIS

1 TRSESGRPARAIAEEE, B E—EERBERAE, BE

L8 R
2 BIEfRZEH (BL—EE0NRERER) | BAENREZIER
HEfERZARTE, BEELEGT,
REFETERRFN=R 35.91% (H2% 0.0871%) EZEAY Mox Credit B FERRIREEAIFIZR, MIKFISAEHELR
6
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MESUSEREEZVHIRIEE (FEETAREEXER) BE
SREEHRARR, BEENRENEERL.

HRFRRESEZFSELECNIREEXEE D PEMRIT—E R, &
MERBWATREEFRHNAGERHARMSEEE, REEXFET
HEFTEEC2BUTEMAEREEENX.

AERABMEREES SR URRERIFESIH. s aEEEes
REFEXEEAME, EIBHEIFIARMRED.

1 (a)

ER{RETREE ° SNTRROASEE AERRMITAS HKD220, SREFKERS AL,

&al, KEE

DERS R T ESETIIRSE

FR. BERRIKER 100%; 500

KEEREH 1%; 5

UTEEE:

() EEENEHRENEIERE (FEE (a) METHFIR. BERRKE) | &

(i (HUEHESE WEA, FIUEHTERMENREE) 5

Mox Bank Limited
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2 HKD220,

ReBEER HKD100 MEBEHSEY (BiFER JETCO EHEFEEESMPKIERIR

£) .
ZREROHEA] © — R E BISEREERIRD EIRFETE Mox app FET.

B& BIRRBERRD IS TE Mox app HEER.
RRNERE (FEIRANEFERY) FERERERDEIR ST D Z 2%,

[BPEFE] 7 — XM E EiRRE [AIRHE] BFE7E Mox app R,
RE& EiRRE [AIRHE] BFE7E Mox app R,
RANENE (FEIRRNEESRY) FeR [RPRFE] RNEHHZ 2%,

w2 [BPERE] © —RMEWE B85 RH [BIENE] B2 Mox app &,

Mox Bank Limited
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BE EIREERY [BNRFS] BFE1E Mox app &R,
IRRANEFNE (EIRENEFIFAY) AR REL [BNRFE] AEHDZ 2%,
[BF 0 298] ° IRRANEFNES (TEIRANEFIFY) FrR TREE [AF 0 BoH] HESREEEZ 2%.
B AR IRER T ARG Mox Credit ETHEIREEHEBEERIRRE (BIHEEFIREEEIAEZN Mox app FEEx) B
BGEEEE D e E PR AR D < B HEERIREETFEE (RaPIE 3.5%) .
BEI8EA Mox Credit ETEEER, MzEEEBEANSERIRE, Mox app SiRREEGHEZEMIELE
ERFREEFEE, B HNBEENENEERIEIEEX Mox Credit #8R, Mox app SRR IEGHEDE TS
TaeS B HERIRETEL. SEMZIFER Mox Credit E{THEER, (SISHRIEIESBEREZ FEE.
BEERERTIIR RERTR—EFHA LN [BEFERER] 25, ZAMSKE HKD25, I#IREERZTHRETTANEN Mox
Credit,
HEREEIRE K@K Mox app B EBRERTERFAIEY HKD50, FHAEAY Mox Credit,

B gantER, MRE:

Mox Bank Limited
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1 5oAk Mox Credit BRFERER (E2UE] Mox [EEEHAY Mox Credit FRGERLIIHIZERIEF, BPARERY
Mox Credit ERFEFEFE [Fepk] ) BEER 7 REUHIER, BXSEERERTEIR [CashBack] #E#3iRZE
HitB&EEER ), 3

2 FERRENSERERESR/D HKD250,000 (IREREERERTEIRT) .

3 @RS Mox Credit FHE,
Bﬂﬁﬂimmﬂg (ERITEETRI) FrEaviss|EtE, EEHSE,
S ERRINENEERIS, BERKFIRY Mox Credit k.
¢ EAIRERIRD HINERERE A ERA Mox Credit 2545:%, IAJLAE Mox app HEE. B, wEB2REBESPHERERTE,
TiEFERR [ENREE] ROBAERILAE Mox app HEE. B, E%"Jm’i*ﬁwﬂ [BPRFE] ERERTE.
SiEAR-FE [BIiSE] NEREEASERNER [AIRHS] 1558, WAILAE Mox app F&EE. B4, BHEH2FE (S| stEIERERIT
%=,
IERR [FF 0 BoH] HNERREEASERH Mox Credit X458, IRILAE Mox app F&EE. 5, BEE2R [BF 0 BoH] ERER
e,

10

Mox Bank Limited G.P.0. Box 9¢ 1&5 Hong Ko

BRI _\IF;EQ‘ Sff



MO - Q s,
N

RSHEA (12F)
g8 RARE Az EEEN 0.12%, BEESRIK HKD30, Mox
R ZEE.

REUWE R E5ERY0.002%, FEMREHKD2, SEMTRE HKD100, B32AT

ARERENTERR 1 RAZEERRY 0.1%, AB—TtIME—Ttat. BB

REE A& %ERY 0.00565%, EEEMAER(E HKDO.01, AR

BRERSHE FY3Z AR 0.0027%, EFEERKAZER{E HKDO.01, kAl

A RUBERERZEE MREEEN 0.00015%, FEMRHIE HKDO0.01, 23
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SEE] Pzl

&hz 0.01 57T, BEARKRE—REALRES 5 35T, HaZiREY> Mox

R—RRERERE 1 55T,

SEC RZZ & 12 BREEERET RS EE RN ERKE, SEC
FINRA 223 EENEF 12 e RERE BRI R BRI, FINRA
ZUIREESIRES
1REE IRERSERFEEEN 1%5FF= 13 Mox
RIEBARIZR A STEIRS
gt RIBRREER RESHIRSSIREZEN 0.2%'5, ERAHER(E HKD30, Mox
KB EER R "6 F/F HKD1, ERAIR(E HKD30, 8XRAHES HKD2,000, Mox
REBEATNTEIER 7 HF HKD1, ERAIRK HKD30, SxAi&ES HKD2,000, Mox

Mox Bank Limited
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Mox Bank Limited

=E EEEREES (ADR) 58 —#% ADRFEEERSMR 0.01 EZE 0.05 E5T4A%. FiEaRSER DTC

=1 fﬁ%aﬁ#ﬂ’]a%’”’“fﬁ TEH. Mox A ﬁ?ft&ﬂ*l?ﬁ.:% BSTtEEN
SEERIENE,

FRIEE VIR R 3RS

&iE R BIEHBRET B ERIEY HKD500, Mox

EJE R SERRATERH S RERIKEY USD150, Mox

FORRS

BiENEH BTSSR BIRASEE AR BRI HKD 10018, Mox
EEHE . -

=il

& BEARER R, -
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%£H Nasdaq Basic AL -
E {thRR5

HENEH 1555 RAE RSB RIEY, -
st

Mox Invest WEMFEE R RESHEITER, FEh (BEEERZR) ERHLE.
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